

The Management, Staff and Students of Karnataka Sangha Hr. Sec. School



8

Karnataka Sangha Nursery & Primary School #111, Habibullah Road, T.Nagar, Chennai – 600 017.

Cordially invite you all for the



Teachers Day Celebrations

Date : 05 - 09 - 2024 (Thursday)

Time : 3.00 PM onwards

Venue: School Auditorium

SHRI. K. RAJESH RAO

President & Correspondent Karnataka Sangha & Karnataka Sangha Schools

has kindly consented to be the chief guest

Shri. Guruprasad Kundanthaya General Secretary

Shri. R. Thirumavalavan Headmaster Karnataka Sangha Higher Secondary School Shri. S. Ramachandra Bhat *Treasurer*

Smt. M. Solai Headmistress Karnataka Sangha Nursery & Primary School